2017 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date

Thursday, April 20
1:00 - 3:00 pm

Saturday, April 22
9:00 am

Tuesday, April 25
Noon

Tuesday, April 25
1:00 pm and 7:00 pm

Tuesday, April 25
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Thursday, April 27
5:30 - 7:00 pm.

Saturday, April 29
9:30 am - 1:00 pm

Saturday, April 29
11:15am

Sunday, April 30
2:00 pm

Monday, May 3
10:00 am

Thursday, May 4
1:00 - 3:00 pm

Thursday, May 4
6:00 - 8:00 pm

Saturday, May 6

Monday, May 8
9:30 am - 1:00 pm

Tuesday, May 9
1:00 and 7:00 pm

Wed./Thurs., May 10-11

Wednesday, May 17
6:30 pm

Place

Maze Branch Library
845 Gunderson
Oak Park

Buckingham Fountain
Chicago

Statehouse
101 East Adams Street
Springfield, IL

Brookdale - 1:00 pm

River Forest Library- 7:00pm

Oak Park Township
130 S. Oak Park Ave.
Oak Park

Skrine Chops House
7230 Madison
Forest Park

LWV IL

332 S. Michigan
Conference Room 430
Chicago

Clark & Adams
Chicago

Oak Park Library
834 Lake Street
Oak Park

Maze Branch Library
845 Gunderson
Oak Park

Camille et Famille
7418 Madison Street
Forest Park

Western Technical College

LaCrosse, Wisc.

University Center
525 S. State Street
Chicago

Brookdale - 1:00 pm

River Forest Library- 7:00pm

uiC
750 S. Halsted
Chicago

Oak Park Library
834 Lake Street
Oak Park

Description

Great Decisions. Latin America.

March for Science. Meet at 9:00 am, Rally at 10:00 am,
Science Expo on Museum Campus, Noon - 2:00 pm. Free and
open to the public.

lllinois Women’s March.

Great Decisions. Latin America.

Monthly Board Meeting. Open to members

Drinks & Dialogue. Lucia Whalen, Environmental Advocate
and Climate Reality Leader will share information on the
upcoming UIC Freshwater Lab “Untrouble the Waters” Summit.
Free and open to the public.

Moderator Training. Learn to organize, assist, and moderate a
candidate forum. RSVP league @lwvchicago.org

People’s Climate March.

The Hamilton Women - Presentation by Leslie Goddard. Free
and open to the public. For more information call (708)
342-0803.

Advocacy Meeting with Rep. Ford

Great Decisions. Afghanistan/Pakistan

Shopping fundraiser. Wine/Appetizers/Soft Drinks, 15% off
purchases. Free and open to the public.

LWV Upper Mississippi Annual Meeting. Theme is “What is
at Risk? What can be lost?”

LWV Cook County Annual Meeting. Cook County
Commissioner Bridget Gainer will be luncheon speaker.
Registration required.

Great Decisions. Afghanistan/Pakistan

UIC Freshwater Lab “Untrouble the Waters” Summit.

“Before the Flood” movie followed by discussion on
Climate Change. Free and open to the public.


mailto:league@lwvchicago.org

Thursday, May 18 Maze Branch Library Great Decisions. Nuclear security
1:00 - 3:00 pm 845 Gunderson
Oak Park
Tuesday, May 23 Brookdale - 1:00 pm Great Decisions. Nuclear security
1:00 and 7:00 pm River Forest Library- 7:00pm
Tuesday, May 23 Oak Park Township LWV OPRF Annual Meeting.
5:30 - 7:30 pm 130 S. Oak Park Ave.
Oak Park
Sunday, June 4 Scoville Park Day in Our Village
Friday, June 9 Hilton Gardens Inn LWVIL Pre-convention workshops.
1:00 - 4:30 pm Des Plaines, IL
Saturday/Sunday -June 10 -11 | Hilton Gardens Inn LWVIL Convention
Des Plaines, IL




